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Thu Jun 12 2025

Entity#: 192481

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 01/15/1946
Location: BROADVIEW HEIGHTS

Business Name: OHIO MACHINERY CO.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

MH BUSINESS SERVICES LLC
600 SUPERIOR AVENUE E., SUITE 2100
CLEVELAND OH 44114

01/17/2023

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT 01/15/1946 C133 1411
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 07/03/1952 C133_1419
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 10/02/1961 B229 1736
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 07/13/1967 B513_0837
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 04/27/1972 B803_0716
TRADE MARK RENEWAL 08/21/1978 E470_0731
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 05/02/1979 E587_1222
MISCELLANEOUS FILING 02/14/1984 F404_1182
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 04/18/1986 F876_1006
TRADE MARK RENEWAL 12/27/1988 G538_0270
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 12/30/1988 G538_0275
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DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

MISCELLANEOQUS FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE MARK RENEWAL
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
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12/27/1991
09/09/1993
10/18/1993
02/04/1994
08/25/1995
06/18/1998
06/09/1998
01/25/1999
02/24/1999
03/11/1999
01/25/1999
03/10/2003
03/10/2003
05/09/2003
10/31/2003
12/07/2007
06/01/2009
12/30/2010
12/21/2011
02/29/2012
08/15/2012
01/21/2015
07/16/2015
12/16/2016
03/30/2017
12/12/2017
04/06/2018
12/11/2019
12/31/2019
01/23/2021
01/23/2021
01/05/2022

04/20/2022

Thu Jun 12 2025

H266_0826
000000153797
000000153798
9448_0716

5264_0842

199816901102
199817503524
199902601488
199905600280
199905600281
199913200012
200307000668
200307000670
200312902404
200330802768
200734401668
200915400324
201100400071
201135600196
201206601638
201223000961
201502301207
201519803462
201635703128
201708902780
201734600880
201809602716
201934503000
201936500486
202101904104
202101904150
202200500348

202211002350
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Thu Jun 12 2025

01/17/2023 202300403772
03/22/2023 202308104356
04/11/2023 202310103614
04/11/2023 202310103644
04/11/2023 202310103666
06/13/2023 202316402530
06/13/2023 202316402916
09/23/2024 202426705902
09/23/2024 202426705976

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 12th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

P
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