#### Thu Jun 12 2025



**Entity#:** 192481

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 01/15/1946

**Location:** BROADVIEW HEIGHTS

Business Name: OHIO MACHINERY CO.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

MH BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 600 SUPERIOR AVENUE E., SUITE 2100 CLEVELAND OH 44114 01/17/2023 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	01/15/1946	C133_1411
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/03/1952	C133_1419
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	10/02/1961	B229_1736
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/13/1967	B513_0837
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/27/1972	B803_0716
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	08/21/1978	E470_0731
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	05/02/1979	E587_1222
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/14/1984	F404_1182
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/18/1986	F876_1006
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	12/27/1988	G538_0270
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/30/1988	G538_0275



## Thu Jun 12 2025

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/27/1991	H266_0826
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER	09/09/1993	000000153797
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/18/1993	000000153798
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/04/1994	9448_0716
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	08/25/1995	5264_0842
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	06/18/1998	199816901102
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/09/1998	199817503524
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/25/1999	199902601488
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/24/1999	199905600280
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	03/11/1999	199905600281
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	01/25/1999	199913200012
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/10/2003	200307000668
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/10/2003	200307000670
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/09/2003	200312902404
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/31/2003	200330802768
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/07/2007	200734401668
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	06/01/2009	200915400324
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/30/2010	201100400071
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	12/21/2011	201135600196
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/29/2012	201206601638
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/15/2012	201223000961
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/21/2015	201502301207
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	07/16/2015	201519803462
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	12/16/2016	201635703128
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/30/2017	201708902780
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/12/2017	201734600880
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/06/2018	201809602716
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	12/11/2019	201934503000
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/31/2019	201936500486
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/23/2021	202101904104
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/23/2021	202101904150
FICTITIOUS NAME RENEWAL	01/05/2022	202200500348
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/20/2022	202211002350



### Thu Jun 12 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/17/2023	202300403772
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	03/22/2023	202308104356
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2023	202310103614
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2023	202310103644
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/11/2023	202310103666
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	06/13/2023	202316402530
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	06/13/2023	202316402916
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/23/2024	202426705902
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	09/23/2024	202426705976

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 12th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State